SL7 and SL4 signal towers
Product Range Catalog
Clearly brighter, louder und faster
You can find comprehensive up-to-date product information at http://de.ecat.moeller.net
Lookup
You can search by keywords, product names, article numbers,
technical data: The search understands everything and takes
you straight to the product you’re looking for.

SL7, Complete devices, Light modules
Ordering
Rated operational
voltage
Number of
modules
Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Complete devices
Continuous light, LED, IP66, Base module with foot and 100 mm tube
24 V AC/DC 2 SL7-100-L-RG-24LED
171424
1 off
3 SL7-100-L-RYG-24LED
171425
Customised complete unit
Order on request , * = Freely selectable customer identification or stock no., Maximum 10 characters
- - - - SL7-COMBINATION-*
171386
1 off
Rated operational
voltage
Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Card with LED
Continuous light
IP66
24 V AC/DC SL7-L24-B
171461
1 off
SL7-L24-G
171462
SL7-L24-R
171463
SL7-L24-W
171464
SL7-L24-Y
171465
SL7-L24-A
171466
110/120 V AC SL7-L120-B
171467
SL7-L120-G
171468
SL7-L120-R
171469
SL7-L120-W
171470
SL7-L120-Y
171471
SL7-L120-A
171472
230/240 V AC SL7-L230-B
171473
SL7-L230-G
171474
SL7-L230-R

SL7, Light modules
Rated operational
voltage
Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Card with LED
Flashing light
IP66
2 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL7-BL24-B
171439
1 off
SL7-BL24-G
171440
SL7-BL24-R
171441
SL7-BL24-W
171442
SL7-BL24-Y
171388
SL7-BL24-A
171389
110/120 V AC SL7-BL120-B
171390
SL7-BL120-G
171391
SL7-BL120-R
171392
SL7-BL120-W
171393
SL7-BL120-Y
171394
SL7-BL120-A
171395
230/240 V AC SL7-BL230-B
171396
SL7-BL230-G
171397
SL7-BL230-R

Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184
UL CCN NKCR
CSA File No. UL report applies to both US and Canada
CSA Class No. NKCR7
NA Certification UL listed, certified by UL for use in Canada
Degree of Protection UL Type 4, 4X, 13
10 Signal towers
SL7, Light modules
CA047002EN-INT www.eaton.eu
Card with LED
Strobe light
IP66
1.4 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL7-FL24-B
171402
1 off
SL7-FL24-G
171403
SL7-FL24-R
171404
SL7-FL24-W
171405
SL7-FL24-Y
171406
SL7-FL24-A
171407
110/120 V AC SL7-FL120-B
171408
SL7-FL120-G
171409
SL7-FL120-R
171410
SL7-FL120-W
171411
SL7-FL120-Y
171412
SL7-FL120-A
171413
230/240 V AC SL7-FL230-B
171414
SL7-FL230-G
171415
SL7-FL230-R

list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Signal towers
SL7, Light modules
CA047002EN-INT www.eaton.eu
11
Card with high-output LED
Continuous light
IP66
High-performance LED
for maximum signaling
effect
High Performance LED
24 V AC/DC SL7-L24-B-HP
171427
1 off
SL7-L24-G-HP
171428
SL7-L24-R-HP
171429
SL7-L24-W-HP
171430
SL7-L24-Y-HP
171431
SL7-L24-A-HP
171432
Strobe light
IP66
High-performance LED
for maximum signaling
effect
High Performance LED
1.4 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL7-FL24-B-HP
171420
SL7-FL24-G-HP
171421
SL7-FL24-R-HP
171422
SL7-FL24-W-HP
171423
SL7-FL24-Y-HP
171273
SL7-FL24-A-HP
171274
Multistrobe light
IP66
High-performance LED
for maximum signaling
effect
High Performance LED
1 - 2.6 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL7-FL24-B-HPM
171275
SL7-FL24-G-HPM
171276
SL7-FL24-R-HPM

Rated operational
current
Colour Function Sound type Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue Ie
V mA
Acoustic modules
Continuous tone or pulsed tone, adjustable with internal dip switches.
Sound pressure 100 db, adjustable with internal potentiometer.
f = 2800 Hz
Place only at the highest position on a pole
IP66
24 V AC/DC max. 92 SL7-AP24
171281
1 off
110/120 V AC max. 41 SL7-AP120
171282
230/240 V AC max. 43 SL7-AP230
171283
Continuous tone or pulsed tone, external actuation. Assigned two inputs (2 modules).
Sound pressure 100 db, adjustable with internal potentiometer.
f = 2800 Hz
Place only at the highest position on a pole
IP66
24 V AC/DC max. 92 SL7-AP24-E
171284
1 off
110/120 V AC max. 41 SL7-AP120-E
171285
230/240 V AC max. 43 SL7-AP230-E
171286
Multi-tone; 8 tones, adjustable with internal dip switch.
Sound pressure 100 db, adjustable with internal potentiometer.
f = 500 - 2700 Hz
Place only at the highest position on a pole
IP66
24 V AC/DC max. 115 SL7-AP24-M
171287
1 off
110/120 V AC max. 45 SL7-AP120-M
171288
230/240 V AC max. 43 SL7-AP230-M
171289
Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184

for horizontal mounting
including cover
max. 5 modules
Base with aluminium tube and plastic foot
Spring-loaded terminals
100 mm black
Aluminum color
tube
SL7-L-…
SL7-BL-…
SL7-FL-…
SL7-AP-…
SL7-CB-100
171443
1 off
250 mm SL7-CB-250
171444
400 mm SL7-CB-400
171445
Base with aluminum tube and banjo bolt
Spring-loaded terminals
100 mm SL7-CB-T-100
171452
250 mm SL7-CB-T-250
171453
400 mm SL7-CB-T-400
171454
Base with internal (on the inside) fixing holes
Spring-loaded terminals
- black SL7-CB-IMH1)
171447
Base with built-in (pre-assembled) fixing screws
Spring-loaded terminals
- SL7-CB-IMS
171448
Base with external fixing holes
Spring-loaded terminals
- SL7-CB-EMH
171449
Base with base adapter for slipping onto place (rapid
mounting and wiring system)
Screw terminals
100 mm black
Aluminum color
tube
SL7-FMS-100
171456
250 mm SL7-FMS-250
171457
400 mm SL7-FMS-400
171458
Base with base adapter for slipping onto place (rapid
mounting and wiring system)
Blade terminal SWD4-8MF2

171446
1 off
Including mounting bracket M20 cable gland
for vertical mounting, Metal
- - - SL4-PIB-T…
SL7-CB-T...
SL7/4-FW-T
171455
1 off
Tool for replacing filament lamp
- - - - SL7/4-BET
171294
1 off
Filament bulbs
Mounting: Ba15d
 > 3000 12 V 5 W SL7-L-… SL7-L12
171290
1 off
24 V 6.5 W SL7-L24
171291
120 V 7 W SL7-L120
171292
230 V 6.5 W SL7-L230
171293
Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184

￫ page 29
24 Signal towers
SL4, Complete devices, Light modules
CA047002EN-INT www.eaton.eu
SL4, Complete devices, Light modules
Ordering
Rated operational voltage Number of modules Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Complete devices
Continuous light, LED, IP66, Base module with foot and 100 mm tube
24 V AC/DC 2 SL4-100-L-RG-24LED
171295
1 off
3 SL4-100-L-RYG-24LED
171296
Customised complete unit
Order on request , * = Freely selectable customer identification or stock no., Maximum 10 characters
- - - - SL4-COMBINATION-*
171387
1 off
Rated operational
voltage
Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Card with LED
Continuous light
IP66
24 V AC/DC SL4-L24-B
171313
1 off
SL4-L24-G
171314
SL4-L24-R
171315
SL4-L24-W
171316
SL4-L24-Y
171317
SL4-L24-A
171318
110/120 V AC SL4-L120-B
171319
SL4-L120-G
171320
SL4-L120-R
171321
SL4-L120-W
171322
SL4-L120-Y
171323
SL4-L120-A
171324
230/240 V AC SL4-L230-B
171325
SL4-L230-G
171326
SL4-L230-R

25
SL4, Light modules
Rated operational
voltage
Colour Function Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue
V
Card with LED
Flashing light
IP66
2 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL4-BL24-B
171337
1 off
SL4-BL24-G
171338
SL4-BL24-R
171339
SL4-BL24-W
171340
SL4-BL24-Y
171341
SL4-BL24-A
171342
110/120 V AC SL4-BL120-B
171343
SL4-BL120-G
171344
SL4-BL120-R
171345
SL4-BL120-W
171346
SL4-BL120-Y
171347
SL4-BL120-A
171348
230/240 V AC SL4-BL230-B
171349
SL4-BL230-G
171350
SL4-BL230-R

Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184
UL CCN NKCR
CSA File No. UL report applies to both US and Canada
CSA Class No. NKCR7
NA Certification UL listed, certified by UL for use in Canada
Degree of Protection UL Type 4, 4X, 13
26 Signal towers
SL4, Light modules
CA047002EN-INT www.eaton.eu
Card with LED
Strobe light
IP66
1.4 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL4-FL24-B
171355
1 off
SL4-FL24-G
171356
SL4-FL24-R
171357
SL4-FL24-W
171358
SL4-FL24-Y
171359
SL4-FL24-A
171360
110/120 V AC SL4-FL120-B
171361
SL4-FL120-G
171362
SL4-FL120-R
171363
SL4-FL120-W
171364
SL4-FL120-Y
171365
SL4-FL120-A
171366
230/240 V AC SL4-FL230-B
171367
SL4-FL230-G
171368
SL4-FL230-R
171369
SL4-FL230-W
171370
SL4-FL230-Y
171371
SL4-FL230-A
171372
Multistrobe light
IP66
LED for effective signaling
effect
With various strobe
sequences
1 - 2.6 Hz
24 V AC/DC SL4-FL24-B-M
171373
1 off
SL4-FL24-G-M
171374

Rated operational
voltage
Rated operational current Colour Function Sound type Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack
Ue Ie
V mA
Acoustic modules
Continuous tone or pulsed tone, adjustable with internal dip switches.
Sound pressure 80 db, adjustable with internal potentiometer.
f = 4000 Hz
Place only at the highest position on a pole
IP66
24 V AC/DC max. 39 SL4-AP24
171379
1 off
110/120 V AC max. 21 SL4-AP120
171380
230/240 V AC max. 21 SL4-AP230
171381
Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184

Basic modules
for horizontal mounting
including cover
max. 5 modules
Base with aluminium tube and plastic foot
Push in terminals
100 mm black
Aluminum color tube
SL4-L-…
SL4-BL-…
SL4-FL-…
SL4-AP-...
SL4-PIB-100
171297
1 off
250 mm SL4-PIB-250
171298
400 mm SL4-PIB-400
171299
Base with aluminum tube and banjo bolt
Push in terminals
100 mm SL4-PIB-T-100
171305
250 mm SL4-PIB-T-250
171306
400 mm SL4-PIB-T-400
171307
Base with external fixing holes
Push in terminals
- black SL4-PIB-EMH
171302
Base with internal (on the inside) fixing holes
Push in terminals
- SL4-PIB-IMH1)
171300
Base with built-in (pre-assembled) fixing
screws
Push in terminals
- SL4-PIB-IMS
171301
Base with base adapter for slipping onto
place (rapid mounting and wiring system)
Screw terminals
100 mm black
Aluminum color tube
SL4-FMS-100
171308
250 mm SL4-FMS-250
171309
400 mm SL4-FMS-400
171310
Base with base adapter for slipping onto
place (rapid mounting and wiring system)
Blade terminal SWD4-8MF2

171446
1 off
Including mounting bracket M20 cable gland
for vertical mounting, Metal
- - - SL4-PIB-T…
SL7-CB-T...
SL7/4-FW-T
171455
1 off
Tool for replacing filament lamp
- - - - SL7/4-BET
171294
1 off
Filament bulbs
Mounting: Ba15d
 > 3000 12 V 4 W SL4-L-… SL4-L12
171382
1 off
24 V SL4-L24
171383
120 V SL4-L120
171384
230 V SL4-L230
171385
Notes Information relevant for export to North America
Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184